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Anlage
Industriestr. 222, 50354 Hurth
G 02233-401006 j.schulz@tc-knapsack.de

Hallenadresse
Industriestrasse 222, 50354 Hurth

Sportwart/in

Karampoulat, Antonios
T +491729545303 kosmidi@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Jurgen Schulz; T 0223336835

m 01722606227; j.schulz@tc-knapsack.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Vali, Reza

Konig, Karl

Kiel, Ralf

Schulz, Jirgen
Kimmerle, Martin
Beule, Rainer
Klein, Sven
Trimborn, Ralf
Lechtenfeld, Bernd

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16854274
15552140
16252411
16454365
16505928
16503308
17284198
15902781
15952877

LK

LK20,1
LK22,0
LK21,5
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,5
LK23,7
LK24,5
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